PRELIMINARY CDBG
FISCAL YEAR 2014-15

Estimated Allocation

Administration

Section 108 Loan

Public Works Projects
Human Rights Commission
Police Department

Nelson Jordan Center

East Wheeling Pool Operations
Health Right

Family Services

Homeless Coalition

Seeing Hand Association

Catholic Charities

248,000.00
204,000.00
626,000.00
10,000.00
70,000.00
33,000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00

$

$

1,244,000.00

1,244,000.00



